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Hill Laboratories

TRIED, TESTED AND TRUSTED

APINZ MEMBERS

TEST DISCOUNTS

At Hill Laboratories, we support
the work that Apiculture NZ does

for the broader honey industry,
and are glad to be able to provide
additional benefits to ApiNZ members
through favorable pricing for our

services. To receive these benefits,

customers will need to submit their
samples with the specific "ApiNZ

member" analysis request form, and

be a current member of ApiNZ.

The request form is available by
contacting our Client Service Managers
by phone or email, who will guide you
through the testing process.
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MPI DNA Marker

C4 Screen

C4 AOAC

Tutin (<10 samples])
Tutin (10 or more samples)
Tutin Composite Charge
Leptosperin

3in1 + Leptosperin
Moisture

Diastase

Multi Residues '"MR1"
Multi Residues ‘MR2’
Multi Residues ‘MR3’
Glyphosate

Heavy Metals

American Foulbrood
Micro - APC

Yeast & Moulds

Osmophilic Yeast

*Forecast included free when requested in conjunction with 3in1
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$147.44
$192.70

$33.80
$129.72
$58.90
$70.82
$56.70
$132.30
$51.20
$47.20
$8.40
$37.85
$63.35
$21.00
$50.40
$207.00
$207.00
$374.00
$94.05
$42.75
$47.50
$25.20
$26.30
$34.10



